
 1 

 
 

Band Division Calendar 2024-25tentative 
 

DATE DAY EVENT SITE 

Aug 3 Saturday NORTH AND SOUTH REGION MEETING N- Zoom – Ross Brown 
S- St Thomas HS - Donald Theode 

October 4 Friday Marching Contest ENTRY DEADLINE REMOTE 
TBD 

October 26 
Saturday State Marching Contest Fort Worth Christian 

Ryan Nicolello 
November 6 Wednesday All State Jazz 

Recording Submission Deadline 
REMOTE 

Jeremy Knight 

November 8-9 Friday - 
Saturday All State Jazz Adjudication REMOTE 

Jeremy Knight 
December 4 

Wednesday All State Band 
Recording Submission Deadline 

REMOTE 
OPUS EVENT 

December 5 Thursday All-State Submission Verification Period REMOTE 

Ross Brown 

December 6-7 Friday - 
Saturday 

All State Band Adjudication 
REMOTE JUDGING 

REMOTE 

Ross Brown 
December 11 Wednesday MS Region South Honor Band 

Recording Submission Deadline 
REMOTE 

OPUS EVENT 
December 12 Thursday MS SOUTH Honor Band 

Submission Verification Period 
REMOTE 

Jonathan Held 

December 13-15 Friday - 
Sunday 

MS SOUTH Honor Band Adjudication 
REMOTE JUDGING 

REMOTE 
OPUS EVENT 

January 10-11 Friday/Sat. 
MS/HS South Region Clinic and Concert 
HS+MS Coordinator -  Jonathan Held 

Strake Jesuit 

Sean Burke 

January 
23-25 Thu. – Sat. All State Clinic/Concert 

Eisemann CPA 
Renaissance Richardson 

900 E Lookout Dr, 

Richardson, TX 75082 

January 29 Wednesday MS Region NORTH Honor Band 
Recording Submission Deadline 

REMOTE 
OPUS EVENT 

January 29 Wednesday East Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

REMOTE 

SOLO-ENSEMBLE.COM 

January 30 Thursday MS NORTH Honor Band 
Submission Verification Period REMOTE 

Matt Tilus 
 

 

https://www.solo-ensemble.com/
https://www.opusevent.com/
https://www.opusevent.com/
https://www.opusevent.com/
https://www.opusevent.com/
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DATE DAY EVENT SITE 

February 
2 - 4 

Friday - 
Sunday 

MS NORTH Honor Band Adjudication 
REMOTE JUDGING 

REMOTE 
Matt Tilus 

February 10 Monday 

South Concert and Sight Reading  

ENTRY DEADLINE 

TPSMEA WEBSITE 

Strake Jesuit 

Sean Burke 

February 12 Wednesday North Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

REMOTE 

SOLO-ENSEMBLE.COM 

February 12 Wednesday Central Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

REMOTE 

SOLO-ENSESMBLE.COM 

February 
21-22 Friday/Sat. 

MS/HS North Region Clinic and Concert 
Middle School Coordinator 

Matt Tilus 
High School Coordinator 

Ross Brown 

Greenhill School 
Brian Donnell 

February 28 Friday 
East Region 

Solo & 

Ensemble 
Bishop Gorman  

Tina Beason 

March 1 Saturday North Region 

Solo & Ensemble 
Greenhill School 

Brian Donnell 

March 10 Monday 
North Concert & Sight Reading 

ENTRY DEADLINE 

TPSMEA WEBSITE TBD 

March 5-6 Wed/Thur 
South Region 

C & SR 

Contest 
Strake Jesuit 

Sean Burke 

March 19 Wednesday South Solo & Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

REMOTE 

SOLO-ENSEMBLE.COM 
March 29 Saturday Central Region 

Solo and Ensemble 
St. Andrew’s Episcopal School 

Olivia Havel 

April 4 Friday 

South Region  

Solo & 

Ensemble 

St. Thomas High 

School 

Donald Theode 

April 10 - 11 
Thursday/ 

Friday 
North Region 

C & SR 

Contest 
Bishop 

Lynch/Legacy 

Christian Ross 

Brown or Andy 

Murphy 
April 26 Saturday 

South State Solo and Ensemble 

ENTRY DEADLINE 

Strake Jesuit 
Sean Burke 

May 3 Saturday North State Solo and Ensemble 
ENTRY DEADLINE 

REMOTE 
SOLO-ENSEMBLE.COM 

May 10 Saturday State Solo and Ensemble-North and South 
Strake Jesuit 

Sean Burke 
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